television stations in a Market, there will be one (1) Daily Winner for the Market, and not one Daily Winner 
per television station in the Market.   

Weekly Winner Drawing Date(s):  December 5 and 12, 2025  

Number of Weekly Winners on Each Weekly Drawing Date: One (1) from among all Markets/Stations 

Total Number of Daily Winners:   Four Hundred Forty-Eight (448). 

Total Number of Weekly Winners: Two (2)  

Prize(s) and Value(s):    

• Daily Prize: One (1) $100 Visa Gift card (digital).  The total value of each Prize is $100.  Visa eGift 
Card can be redeemed online or in stores everywhere contactless Visa debit cards are accepted